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38éme CLASSIQUE D'ETE - LA CANOURGUE 5 et 6 AOUT 2023

TIR AUX ARMES ANCIENNES

BOUTET

ROUSSEAU Bernard
TAPIE Fabrice

MAROT Michel
MARTIN Philippe
BERTHIER Serge
DER-KASPARIAN Gérard
BERNARD Jean-Michel
PLACIER Luc
BUREAU DU COLOMBIER Renaud
ROUX Antoine

ROSSI Laurent
MALFERIOL Didier
TOTY Bernard
DELHON Didier
FOUGERE Bernard
LANDRY Michel
PAULSEN Hilbert
DROCHON Bernard
BOUYSSOU Luc
ROUX Aurélie
SUFFREN

MARTIN Philippe
NICOLAS Laurent
ROUSSEAU Bernard
PAULSEN Hilbert
BERNARD Jean-Michel
TAPIE Fabrice
BERTHOD Gabiriel
MALFERIOL Didier
ROUX Antoine
IAPICHELLA Sylvain
LE MAT / DEVISME
RASPAUD Michel
MARTIN Philippe
TAPIE Fabrice
DELHON Didier

ROUX Antoine
ROUSSEAU Bernard
BERTHIER Serge
BERNARD Jean-Michel
NICOLAS Laurent
BUREAU DU COLOMBIER Renaud
PAULSEN Hilbert
ROSSI Laurent
DER-KASPARIAN Gérard
LANDRY Michel
BERTHIER Serge
DROCHON Bernard
MAROT Michel
DESJARIGES Jérémie
MAROT Michel
MALAVAL Michel
SANTACREU Vincent
PIECH Dominique
ANDREANI David

CT SALON
CT SALON
CTL

SNT

CTL

TOM

VST
ASTPV
GTS

CTC
ESTP

Ccv
ASTPV
ASTPV
CTMU
STPA
ESV
Cuges
ASTPV
CTC

SNT

CTC

CT SALON
ESV

VST

CT SALON
TSS

Ccv

CTC

TOS

SMTT
SNT

CT SALON
ASTPV
CTC

CT SALON
CTL
VST
CTC
GTS
ESV
ESTP
TOM
STPA
CTL
Cuges
CTL
LCR
CTL
TSC
CTMC
CTBH
ESV-TIR

PROVENCE
PROVENCE
LANGUEDOC
LANGUEDOC
LANGUEDOC
PROVENCE
PROVENCE

MIDI PYRENNEES
PROVENCE
AUVERGNE
LANGUEDOC
AUVERGNE

MIDI PYRENNEES
MIDI PYRENNEES
AUVERGNE
LYONNAIS
LANGUEDOC
PROVENCE

MIDI PYRENNEES
AUVERGNE

LANGUEDOC
AUVERGNE
PROVENCE
LANGUEDOC
PROVENCE
PROVENCE
DAUPHINE SAVOIE
AUVERGNE
AUVERGNE
LANGUEDOC

LANGUEDOC
LANGUEDOC
PROVENCE
MIDI PYRENNEES
AUVERGNE
PROVENCE
LANGUEDOC
PROVENCE
AUVERGNE
PROVENCE
LANGUEDOC
LANGUEDOC
PROVENCE
LYONNAIS
LANGUEDOC
PROVENCE
LANGUEDOC
LYONNAIS
LANGUEDOC
LANGUEDOC
LANGUEDOC
MIDI PYRENNEES
LANGUEDOC

94
93
90
90
89
88
87
87
86
86
85
84
83
82
81
81
80
68
77
36

90
85
84
83
80
80
78
70
62
85

94
92
91
90
90
90
90
89
86
84
84
83
82
80
79
77
73
67
65
63
59
52
45
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38éme CLASSIQUE D'ETE - LA CANOURGUE 5 et 6 AOUT 2023

TIR AUX ARMES ANCIENNES

CHAMELOT DELVIGNE
BERTHOD Gabriel
BERTHIER Serge
BERNARD Jean-Michel
PLACIER Luc
NICOLAS Laurent
MALFERIOL Didier
BOUYSSOU Luc
DER-KASPARIAN Gérard
DESJARIGES Jérémie
PAULSEN Hilbert
FOUGERE Bernard
IAPICHELLA Sylvain
THUIZAT Jean Paul
CHEBANCE Didier
MAROT Michel
MARTINANT Yvon
DAUVILAIRE René
CADOZ Bernard
MALAVAL Michel
TANZUTSU

RASPAUD Michel
DER-KASPARIAN Gérard
BERNARD Jean-Michel
BERTHOD Gabiriel
STAINVILLE

PAULSEN Hilbert
BERNARD Jean-Michel
MARTINANT Yvon
BERNARD Jean-Michel
CHEBANCE Didier
IAPICHELLA Sylvain
CADOZ Bernard
VINCENNES

LANDRY Michel

RUBIO Nicolas

ROSSI Laurent

ROUX Antoine
CHEBANCE Didier
NICOLAS Martine
IAPICHELLA Sylvain
FOUGERE Bernard
DROCHON Bernard
DER-KASPARIAN Gérard
MALFERIOL Didier
BERTHIER Serge
LELOUEDEC Serge
RICHARD Jean-Charles
BUREAU DU COLOMBIER Renaud
ROUX Aurélie

MAROT Michel

PIECH Dominique

TSS
CTL
VST
ASTPV
CTC
Ccv
ASTPV
TOM
LCR
ESV
CTMU
TOS
CTMU
CVv
CTL
STAC
SC de la Butte
STPA
TSC

SMTT
TOM
VST
TSS

ESV
VST
STAC
VST
Ccv
TOS
STPA

STPA
CTSM
ESTP
CTC
cv
CTC
TOS
CTMU
Cuges
TOM
cv
CTL
STBC
CR
GTS
CTC
CTL
CTBH

DAUPHINE SAVOIE

LANGUEDOC
PROVENCE

MIDI PYRENNEES

AUVERGNE
AUVERGNE

MIDI PYRENNEES

PROVENCE
LYONNAIS
LANGUEDOC
AUVERGNE
LANGUEDOC
LYONNAIS
AUVERGNE
LANGUEDOC
AUVERGNE
AUVERGNE
PROVENCE
LANGUEDOC

LANGUEDOC
PROVENCE
PROVENCE

DAUPHINE SAVOIE

LANGUEDOC
PROVENCE
AUVERGNE
PROVENCE
AUVERGNE
LANGUEDOC
PROVENCE

LYONNAIS
PROVENCE
LANGUEDOC
AUVERGNE
AUVERGNE
AUVERGNE
LANGUEDOC
AUVERGNE
PROVENCE
PROVENCE
AUVERGNE
LANGUEDOC
LANGUEDOC
RHONE-ALPES
PROVENCE
AUVERGNE
LANGUEDOC

MIDI PYRENNEES

90
87
84
82
79
77
77
76
73
72
68
64
61
61
58
48
45
44
38

87
87
84
68

86
77
74
63
57
44
32

92
91
90
88
87
83
83
83
83
83
78
77
77
77
70
67
65
63
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38éme CLASSIQUE D'ETE - LA CANOURGUE 5 et 6 AOUT 2023

CHARLEVILLE
RIAUD Bernard
MARTINANT Philippe
ALVAREZ Franck
DAUVILAIRE René
PAULSEN Hilbert
BERTHOD Gabiriel
DENIS Jean-Pierre
JOUAN Marc
CARRIER Patrick
CHEBANCE Didier
NICOLAS Laurent
MARTINANT Yvon
ROUX Antoine
DESJARIGES Jérémie
FOUGERE Bernard
MIELGO Alain
MALFERIOL Didier
RUBIO Nicolas
LELOUEDEC Serge
SARRIES Jean-Marc
THUIZAT Jean Paul
ANDREANI David
KENTUCKY
NICOLAS Laurent
ROUX Antoine
LELOUEDEC Serge
NICOLAS Martine
CHEBANCE Didier
SEBASTOPOL / SNIDER
RUBIO Nicolas
NICOLAS Laurent
JOUAN Marc
RICHARD Jean-Charles
CARRIER Patrick
DAUVILAIRE René
IAPICHELLA Sylvain
JOUAN Marc
MALAVAL Arnaud
MAROT Michel
BERTHIER Serge
CAMERONNE / TABATIERE
RUBIO Nicolas
CARRIER Patrick
CHEBANCE Didier
DESJARIGES Jérémie
BERTHOD Gabiriel
CARRIER Patrick
FOUGERE Bernard
SARRIES Jean-Marc
THUIZAT Jean Paul
IEHL Jean-Frangois

TIR AUX ARMES ANCIENNES

STH
STAC
CR

SC de la Butte
ESV
TSS
ASPTV
STH
TOV
CcVv
CTC
STAC
CTC
LCR
CTMU
CTBH
Ccv
CTSM
STBC
SAMT
CTMU
ESV-TIR

CTC
CTC
STBC
CTC
Ccv

CTSM
CTC
STH
CR
TOV
SC de la Butte
TOS
STH
TSC
CTL
CTL

CTSM
TOV
Ccv
LCR
TSS
TOV
CTMU
SAMT
CTMU
CAP

PROVENCE
AUVERGNE
RHONE-ALPES
AUVERGNE
LANGUEDOC
DAUPHINE SAVOIE
MIDI PYRENNEES
PROVENCE
DAUPHINE SAVOIE
AUVERGNE
AUVERGNE
AUVERGNE
AUVERGNE
LYONNAIS
AUVERGNE

MIDI PYRENNEES
AUVERGNE
PROVENCE
LANGUEDOC
LANGUEDOC
LYONNAIS
LANGUEDOC

AUVERGNE
AUVERGNE
LANGUEDOC
AUVERGNE
AUVERGNE

PROVENCE
AUVERGNE
PROVENCE
RHONE-ALPES
DAUPHINE SAVOIE
AUVERGNE
LANGUEDOC
PROVENCE
LANGUEDOC
LANGUEDOC
LANGUEDOC

PROVENCE
DAUPHINE SAVOIE
AUVERGNE
LYONNAIS
DAUPHINE SAVOIE
DAUPHINE SAVOIE
AUVERGNE
LANGUEDOC
LYONNAIS

ILE DE FRANCE

87
87
86
86
86
81
78
76
75
74
73
73
70
69
66
65
62
57
42
32
26
22

89
82
68
65
65

88
83
81
79
79
79
76
73
70
69
54

85
76
73
70
69
69
53
52
32
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38éme CLASSIQUE D'ETE - LA CANOURGUE 5 et 6 AOUT 2023

TIR AUX ARMES ANCIENNES

MALSON (MLAIC)
MARTIN Philippe
BERNARD Jean-Michel
ROSSI Laurent
ROUSSEAU Bernard
BUREAU DU COLOMBIER Renaud
RASPAUD Michel
ROUX Antoine
BERTHIER Serge
LANDRY Michel
MAROT Michel
ANDREANI David
GASSENDI

DACHER Jean-Claude
CANCADE Gilles
CHEBANCE Didier
PONCHARRA
MARTINANT Philippe
NICOLAS Laurent
DACHER Jean-Claude
CANCADE Gilles
JOUAN Marc
BERTHOD Gabiriel
JULLY Eric

CADOZ Bernard
MARCHAND Patrick
CHASSEPOT / MAGENTA
NICOLAS Laurent
CANCADE Gilles
BUHOT Gérard
JOUAN Marc

RIAUD Bernard
BERTHOD Gabiriel
CHEBANCE Didier
BUGEAUD

CANCADE Gilles
BERTHOD Gabiriel
NICOLAS Laurent
FOUGERE Bernard
BUHOT Gérard
DESJARIGES Jérémie
DACHER Jean-Claude
MARTINANT Philippe
DACHER Dominique
LANDRY Michel
ROUX Antoine
ALVAREZ Franck
JOUAN Marc
PLACIER Luc
MARCHAND Patrick
JULLY Eric

BUREAU DU COLOMBIER Renaud

SNT
VST
ESTP
CT SALON
GTS
SMTT
CTC
CTL
STPA
CTL
ESV-TIR

STAC Cusset
TSAP
cVv

STAC

CTC

STAC Cusset
TSAP

STH

TSS

ATCS

STPA

TARC

CTC
TSAP
CCTC
STH
STH
TSS
Ccv

TSAP

TSS

CTC

CTMU

CCTC

LCR

STAC Cusset
STAC

STAC Cusset
STPA

CTC

CR

STH

ASTPV
TARC

ATCS

GTS

LANGUEDOC
PROVENCE
LANGUEDOC
PROVENCE
PROVENCE
LANGUEDOC
AUVERGNE
LANGUEDOC
LYONNAIS
LANGUEDOC
LANGUEDOC

AUVERGNE
AUVERGNE
AUVERGNE

AUVERGNE
AUVERGNE
AUVERGNE
AUVERGNE
PROVENCE
DAUPHINE SAVOIE
NORMANDIE
PROVENCE
AUVERGNE

AUVERGNE
AUVERGNE
DAUPHINE SAVOIE
PROVENCE
PROVENCE
DAUPHINE SAVOIE
AUVERGNE

AUVERGNE
DAUPHINE SAVOIE
AUVERGNE
AUVERGNE
DAUPHINE SAVOIE
LYONNAIS
AUVERGNE
AUVERGNE
AUVERGNE
LYONNAIS
AUVERGNE
RHONE-ALPES
PROVENCE

MIDI PYRENNEES
AUVERGNE
NORMANDIE
PROVENCE

78
73
71
71
70
68
67
60
53
37
24

91
77
54

90
86
84
81
80
79
79
74
74

91
84
82
72
72
72
56

90
85
84
78
68
64
95
93
91
87
87
85
79
77
74
63
46
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38éme CLASSIQUE D'ETE - LA CANOURGUE 5 et 6 AOUT 2023

GRAS / BERDAN
RIAUD Bernard
ALVAREZ Franck
CANCADE Gilles
BUHOT Gérard
BERTHOD Gabriel
FOUGERE Bernard
JULLY Eric

CADOZ Bernard
MARCHAND Patrick
CHEBANCE Didier
DESJARIGES Jérémie
200m Visée ouverte
NICOLAS Laurent
JULLY Eric
CANCADE Gilles
MARCHAND Patrick
200m Visée fermée
ALVAREZ Franck
RIAUD Bernard
DACHER Jean-Claude
JOUAN Marc
FOUGERE Bernard
300m Visée ouverte
MALAVAL Arnaud
JULLY Eric

300m Visée fermée
RIAUD Bernard
JOUAN Marc

TRAP LEFAUCHEUX
MARTIN Philippe
MARTINANT Yvon
ALVAREZ Franck
CLAIRET Bernard
MARTINANT Philippe
CLAIRET Bernard
BONNET Jean-Pierre
DAUVILAIRE René
FOUGERE Bernard
BONNET Jean-Pierre
MORIN Jean-Marc
MORIN Jean-Marc
IEHL Jean-Frangois
DESJARIGES Jérémie
TRAP LEPAGE
BONNET Jean-Pierre
CLAIRET Bernard
MARTIN Philippe
ALVAREZ Franck

TIR AUX ARMES ANCIENNES

STH
CR
TSAP
CCTC
TSS
CTMU
ATCS
STPA
TARC
Ccv
LCR

CTC

ATCS
TSAP
TARC

CR

STH

STAC Cusset
STH

CTMU

TSC
ATCS

STH
STH

SNT

STAC

CR

CR

STAC

CR

Roissy en France
SC de la Butte
CTMU

Roissy en France
St Etienne

St Etienne

CAP

LCR

Roissy en France
CR

SNT

CR

PROVENCE
RHONE-ALPES
AUVERGNE

DAUPHINE SAVOIE
DAUPHINE SAVOIE

AUVERGNE
NORMANDIE
PROVENCE
AUVERGNE
AUVERGNE
LYONNAIS

AUVERGNE
NORMANDIE
AUVERGNE
AUVERGNE

RHONE-ALPES
PROVENCE
AUVERGNE
PROVENCE
AUVERGNE

LANGUEDOC
NORMANDIE

PROVENCE
PROVENCE

LANGUEDOC
AUVERGNE
RHONE-ALPES
RHONE-ALPES
AUVERGNE
RHONE-ALPES
ILE DE FRANCE
AUVERGNE
AUVERGNE

ILE DE FRANCE
RHONE-ALPES
RHONE-ALPES
ILE DE FRANCE
LYONNAIS

ILE DE FRANCE
RHONE-ALPES
LANGUEDOC

RHONE-ALPES

90
90
88
80
78
74
73
71
49
45
39

77
71
70
57

87
87
83
75
62

58
27

88
76

19
19
18
18
17
16
16
14
14
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17
15
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